Monday 21°%' & Tuesday 22" November 2011

UCL Human Resources Training Rooms, 188 Tottenham Court Road,
Camden Town, London WI1T 7PH

CPD points applied for

Monday 21° November
08.45 Registration

09.15 Introduction
Jean McEwan

9.30 Medical versus invasive strategies in
management: who to refer on rapidly
Jean McEwan
Reader in Cardiology &
Honorary Consultant Cardiologist
UCL Medical School

10.30 Endocarditis
Simon Woldman
Consultant Cardiologist
The Heart Hospital, UCLH

11.30 Break

11.45 Effective use of echocardiography
Dr Denis Pellerin
Consultant Cardiologist,
The Heart Hospital

12.30 Lunch

13.30 Patients with pacemakers and devices
Tony Chow
Consultant Cardiac Electrophysiologist
The Heart Hospital, UCLH

14.30 Circulatory support
Jean McEwan
Reader in Cardiology &
Honorary Consultant Cardiologist
UCL Medical School

15.30 Break

15.45 New Risk Groups in Coronary Disease
(case studies)
Jean McEwan
Reader in Cardiology & Honorary Consultant
Cardiologist, UCL Medical School

16.45 Close

Tuesday 22" November

09.00

09.30

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.15

13.15

14.15

15.15

15.30

16.30

Registration

Atrial fibrillation of recent onset
Martin Lowe

Consultant Cardiologist

The Heart Hospital, UCLH

Broad complex arrhythmias
Laurence Nunn

Research Fellow

University College London Hospital

Break

Grown up congenital heart disease
Shay Cullen

Consultant Cardiologist, Specialist in Adult
Congenital Disease

The Heart Hospital, UCLH

Lunch

Acute left ventricular failure:
haemodynamics in practice
Mervyn Singer

Professor of Intensive Care Medicine
University College London

To pace or not to pace?
Andrew Money-Kyrle
Consultant Cardiologist
Buckinghamshire Hospital Trust

Break

Aortic dissection & sudden valve
failure

David Lawrence

Consultant Cardiothoracic Surgeon
The Heart Hospital, UCLH

Close

For information on future UCL courses please contact carla@hartleytaylor.co.uk or phone 01844 275650

You can also now look up and apply for most of our courses online at http://www.hartleytaylor.co.uk/confcalendar.htm




