

Emergency Cardiology



Monday 21st & Tuesday 22nd November 2011

UCL Human Resources Training Rooms, 188 Tottenham Court Road, Camden Town, London W1T 7PH

CPD points applied for

Monday 21 st November		Tuesd	Tuesday 22 nd November	
08.45	Registration	09.00	Registration	
09.15 9.30	Introduction Jean McEwan Medical versus invasive strategies in	09.30	Atrial fibrillation of recent onset Martin Lowe Consultant Cardiologist The Heart Hospital, UCLH	
0.00	management: who to refer on rapidly Jean McEwan Reader in Cardiology & Honorary Consultant Cardiologist UCL Medical School	10.30	Broad complex arrhythmias Laurence Nunn Research Fellow University College London Hospital	
10.30	Endocarditis Simon Woldman	11.00	Break	
	Consultant Cardiologist The Heart Hospital, UCLH	11.30	Grown up congenital heart disease Shay Cullen Consultant Cardiologist, Specialist in Adult	
11.30	Break		Congenital Disease The Heart Hospital, UCLH	
11.45	Effective use of echocardiography		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Dr Denis Pellerin	12.15	Lunch	
	Consultant Cardiologist,			
	The Heart Hospital	13.15	Acute left ventricular failure: haemodynamics in practice	
12.30	Lunch		Mervyn Singer Professor of Intensive Care Medicine	
13.30	Patients with pacemakers and devices Tony Chow		University College London	
	Consultant Cardiac Electrophysiologist The Heart Hospital, UCLH	14.15	To pace or not to pace? Andrew Money-Kyrle Consultant Cardiologist	
14.30	Circulatory support Jean McEwan		Buckinghamshire Hospital Trust	
	Reader in Cardiology & Honorary Consultant Cardiologist	15.15	Break	
	UCL Medical School	15.30	Aortic dissection & sudden valve failure	
15.30	Break		David Lawrence	

15.45 New Risk Groups in Coronary Disease

Cardiologist, UCL Medical School

Reader in Cardiology & Honorary Consultant

(case studies)
Jean McEwan

16.45 Close

Consultant Cardiothoracic Surgeon

The Heart Hospital, UCLH

16.30 Close